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Response & Transport Volume
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e Responses Per Day  =====Transports Per Day

Daily Average Response & Transport Volume Changes

% Change % Change
Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-23 from 2022 from 2021

Responses Per Day 427.5 4849 5247 548.0 4.4% 13.0%

Transports Per Day 284.0 331.6 341.7 365.0 6.8% 10.1%

Transport Ratio 66.4% 68.4% 65.1% 66.6% 2.3% -2.6%
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Transports to Major Destinations
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12L EKG Distribution Summary
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12L EKG Distribution Detail

January 2020 — June 2023

2020 2021 2022 2023
Facility Partner Name Jan-20  Feb-20 Mar-20  Apr-20 May-20  Jun-20  Jul-20  Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20|Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21 Jul-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21|Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22|Jan-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Total
Baylor All Saints Medical Center Fort
Worth 59 51 50 44 31 27 50 50 30 31 28 30 23 30 38 28 51 36 39 47 47 34 33 30 (39 36 44 26 36 22 36 19 24 31 27 22 | 34 34 26 24 29 25 1,784 10.4%
Baylor Scott & White - Grapevine 9 12 11 3 5 6 10 5 3 7 6 8 4 1 7 3 10 11 7 6 3 4 6 1 8 1 4 3 1 0 5 3 6 2 0 3 4 3 4 1 0 0 222 1.3%
JPS Hospital 168 161 140 116 115 106 146 113 120 101 91 8 | 8 75 98 96 126 109 108 108 139 99 79 104 8 76 67 61 78 73 8 66 58 43 47 59 [ 62 75 74 76 82 61 4,874 28.3%
Medical City - Alliance 32 15 9 7 13 20 | 25 17 16 22 18 11 205 1.2%
Medical City - Fort Worth 27 24 26 18 19 14 24 25 18 23 24 21 22 23 17 21 31 20 27 31 28 22 14 25 14 23 100 21 15 15 22 21 19 12 18 11 17 21 23 20 17 7 1,044 6.1%
Texas Health - Alliance 13 6 13 11 11 15 7 14 9 9 9 6 15 22 15 17 5 20 18 23 12 11 | 23 20 21 10 23 21 25 12 18 10 22 22 | 24 27 22 28 29 14 652 3.8%
Texas Health - Fort Worth 205 221 199 121 131 156 139 159 115 128 152 136 (131 118 118 116 137 173 154 146 160 183 97 118|126 119 103 113 96 117 118 98 90 84 75 105|107 107 95 88 85 97 6,523 37.9%
Texas Health Huguley Fort Worth South 22 13 15 13 18 17 22 24 21 20 18 23 18 21 23 6 21 17 12 12 11 19 15 14 | 17 17 19 8 14 14 22 13 6 6 6 14 8 17 17 6 10 14 775 4.5%
Texas Health South West 52 40 28 35 17 19 30 32 30 19 29 36 | 35 21 26 19 31 26 29 31 26 22 14 29 11 16 15 17 27 18 24 19 20 16 11 18 | 21 14 12 16 18 12 1,143 6.6%
100.0
Total 542 522 482 356 349 356 432 423 344 343 357 348 (324 295 342 311 422 409 381 401 432 406 270 332|327 308 283 259 290 280 337 251 241 204 206 274|302 315 289 281 288 241 17,222 %

% Month Change from Previous Year: 0.3%  36.7% 0.0% -28.2% -21.0% -22.4% -33.6%|-40.2%-43.5% -29.0% -12.6% 20.9% 14.9% -11.8% -5.2% 25.6% 18.4% -24.4% -4.6%| 0.9% 4.4% -17.3%-16.7% -31.3%-31.5% -11.5% -37.4% -44.2% -49.8% -23.7%-17.5% -7.6% 2.3% 2.1% 8.5% -0.7% -13.9%

*Total does not include MC-Alliance

**There were 4 days in October when 12L ECGs were unable to be logged
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Baylor - Burleson
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Baylor All Saints Medical Center
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Baylor Grapevine
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Cook Children's Medical Center
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Medical City Alliance
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Medical City Fort Worth
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THR - Alliance

600

489

500

s 431
368
344 345

409

445
410
351

419 ]
A00~448 401

435
420
391 381
6 345

404

363

3 354

400

317

330

53 315

56 296

308

284

82

300

237

250

68

48 236

275

208

200

100

ge-unr
gz-Aen
€g-1dy
€z-1eN
€2-9°4

gg-uer

44=Cle!
TT-NON
7T P0

gg-das
zz-3ny
zeinr

ze-ung

zz-hen
zgady
TN
79

ze-uer

12-23@
TZ-AON
12-P0

Tg-das
1Z-8ny
TZ-ne

TZ-ung

TZ-AeN
Tz-4dy
TZ-1eiN
12924
Tz-uer

0z-22Q
0CZ-AON
07-%0
0z-das
0z-3ny
oz-Inr

oz-unr
oz-AeiN
0g-idy
oz-teiN
0z-9°4
og-uer

6T-22Q
6T-NON

MEDSIHR

MOBILE HEALTHCARE




THR - Arlington Memorial
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THR - Burleson
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THR - Fort Worth
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THR - HEB
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THR - Huguley
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THR - Mansfield
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THR - Northwest
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THR - South West
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